WRRC Farmers Market 5K JUNE 16, 2021

Bib No.
59
52
47
49
45
57
43
68
48
31
40
41
56
46
34
35
37
55
50
38
44
36
66
65
39
60
62
54
67
74
53
71
72
64
70
32
33
69
76
58
75
42
73
51

First Name Last Name

Chris
Jesus
Clay

Leo
Matthew
Boomer
Daniel
Logan
Hacene
Michael
Mario
Tracy
Alexander
Aidan
Luis
Logan
Jim

Alan
Melinda
Giovanni
Matthew
Carson
Emily
Rubi
Anthony
Michelle
Lisa
James
Doug
Ellie
James
Kaylee
Kat

Ella
Katie
Lorrie
Beth
Michael
Jennifer
Carin
Kathy
Burgess
Debbie
Amira

Uribe
Flores-Villograna
LaCosse
Crampton
Miller
Philbrick
Feltis
Bradley-Trietsch
Smaine
Taylor
Perez
Cahee
Vill
Miller
Martinez
Phillips
Gomez
Bunning
Lake
Flores
Miller
Hatke
Krodel
Rider
Perez
Chutka
Rhine
Weaver
Yatcilla
Skelton
Weaver
Metcalf
Burras
Rider
Ford
Rainey
Frantz
Sentman
William
Sondgerath
Colby
Davis
Macleod
Mamoun

Overall
1
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Division
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M3039
M1319
M2029
M5059
M3039

0
F4049
M3039
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M5059
F2029
M1319
M4049
M1319
F3039
F1319
M1319
F3039
F5059

M<13
M5059
F1319
M4049
F1319
F1319
F1319
F1319
F5059
F3039

0
F4049
F5059
F5059

M60+
F5059
F3039

Division Place

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
1/3
6/13
1/1
1/3
2/3
#N/A
1/2
3/3
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
2/3
1/1
11/13
1/2
12/13
1/4
1/6
13/13
2/4
1/5
1/1
3/3
2/6
2/2
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
2/5
3/4
#N/A
2/2
3/5
4/5
1/1
5/5
4/4

Time

16:54
18:18
18:25
18:40
18:46
18:50
19:00
19:29
19:38
19:43
19:57

20:09
21:22
21:28
21:45
21:48
21:52
21:53
22:09
23:14
23:19
23:22
24:28
24:44
24:52
25:20
25:26
25:29
25:59
26:09
26:21
26:42
27:09
27:18
27:46
27:55
27:56
29:44
30:21
31:43
32:13
32:15
37:44
37:45

Pace
5:26
5:53
5:56
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:07
6:16
6:19
6:21
6:25
6:29
6:53
6:55
7:00
7:.01
7:02
7:03
7:08
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:53
7:58
8:00
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:22
8:25
8:29
8:36
8:44
8:47
8:56
8:59
8:59
9:34
9:46
10:13
10:22
10:23
12:09
12:09



Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No.
41 Tracy

50 Melinda
66 Emily

Male Top Three Finishers
First Name

Bib No.
59 Chris
52 Jesus
47 Clay
Female <13
Bib No.
Female 13-19
Bib No.
65 Rubi
74 Ellie
71 Kaylee
72 Kat
64 Ella
70 Katie
Female 20-29
Bib No.

Female 30-39

Bib No.
66 Emily
60 Michelle
33 Beth
51 Amira

Female 40-49

Bib No.

41 Tracy

76 Jennifer

Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name
62 Lisa
32 Lorrie
58 Carin
75 Kathy
73 Debbie

First Name

First Name

First Name
50 Melinda

First Name

First Name

First Name Last Name

Cahee
Lake
Krodel

Last Name
Uribe
Flores-Villograna
LaCosse

Last Name

Last Name
Rider
Skelton
Metcalf
Burras
Rider

Ford

Last Name
Lake

Last Name
Krodel
Chutka
Frantz
Mamoun

Last Name
Cahee
William

Last Name
Rhine
Rainey
Sondgerath
Colby
Macleod

Place

Overall

Overall
24
30
32
33
34
35

Overall
19

Overall
23
26
37
44

Overall
12
39

Overall
27
36
40
41
43

Division
F4049
F2029
F3039

Division
M1319
M1319
M1319

Division

Division
F1319
F1319
F1319
F1319
F1319
F1319

Division
F2029

Division
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

Division
F4049
F4049

Division
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059

Division Place
1/2
1/1
1/4

Division Place
1/13
2/13
3/13

Division Place

Division Place
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Time
20:09
22:09
24:28

Time
16:54
18:18
18:25

Time

Time
24:44
26:09
26:42
27:09
27:18
27:46

Time
22:09

Time
24:28
25:20
27:56
37:45

Time
20:09
30:21

Time
25:26
27:55
31:43
32:13
37:44

Pace
6:29
7:08
7:53

Pace
5:26
5:53
5:56

Pace

Pace
7:58
8:25
8:36
8:44
8:47
8:56

Pace
7:08

Pace
7:53

8:09

8:59
12:09

Pace
6:29
9:46

Pace
8:11

8:59
10:13
10:22
12:09



Female 60+
Bib No.

Male <13
Bib No.
54

Male 13-19
Bib No.
59
52
47
49
45
43
46
34
35
37
38
36
39

Male 20-29
Bib No.
68

Male 30-39
Bib No.
57
31
56

Male 40-49
Bib No.
44
53

Male 50-59
Bib No.
48
55
67

Male 60+
Bib No.
42

First Name

First Name
James

First Name
Chris
Jesus
Clay

Leo
Matthew
Daniel
Aidan
Luis
Logan
Jim
Giovanni
Carson
Anthony

First Name
Logan

First Name
Boomer
Michael
Alexander

First Name
Matthew
James

First Name
Hacene
Alan

Doug

First Name
Burgess

Last Name

Last Name
Weaver

Last Name
Uribe
Flores-Villograna
LaCosse
Crampton
Miller
Feltis
Miller
Martinez
Phillips
Gomez
Flores
Hatke
Perez

Last Name
Bradley-Trietsch

Last Name
Philbrick
Taylor

Vill

Last Name
Miller
Weaver

Last Name
Smaine
Bunning
Yatcilla

Last Name
Davis

Overall

Overall
28

Overall

Overall
8

Overall
6
10
13

Overall
21
31

Overall
9
18
29

Overall
42

Division

Division
M<13

Division
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319
M1319

Division
M2029

Division
M3039
M3039
M3039

Division
M4049
M4049

Division
M5059
M5059
M5059

Division
M60+

Division Place

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Division Place
1/1

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Division Place
1/2
2/2

Division Place
1/3
2/3
3/3

Division Place
1/1

Time

Time
25:29

Time
16:54
18:18
18:25
18:40
18:46
19:00
21:28
21:45
21:48
21:52
23:14
23:22
24:52

Time
19:29

Time
18:50
19:43
21:22

Time
23:19
26:21

Time
19:38
21:53
25:59

Time
32:15

Pace

Pace
8:12

Pace
5:26
5:53
5:56
6:00
6:02
6:07
6:55
7:00
7:.01
7:02
7:29
7:31
8:00

Pace
6:16

Pace
6:04
6:21
6:53

Pace
7:30
8:29

Pace
6:19
7:03
8:22

Pace
10:23



